
VALUE ADDED TRAINING PROGRAMS

INTERNATIONAL STUDY TOUR INCLUDES

University Registration Fee - Rs 10000 (1st Year) , Rs 2500 (2nd Year)
Uniform Fee and Welcome Kit - Rs 8900/- (2 Sets Uniform + 1 Blazer + Welcome Kit)
Fees once paid are neither refundable nor transferable
University related fee like examination fee, convocation fee etc. not included in the tuition fee
International tour: Valid Passports should be submitted within the specified date in order to
confirm the International Orientation. Last date for the same will be notified. 
Students are advised to take a medical insurance before class commencement.

COURSES

FOR 2023-24
FEE STRUCTURE 

6 Sigma 
Business Analytics
Project Management
Digital Marketing
Advanced Microsoft Excel
Soft Skills
Communication Skills
Pre-Placement Training

Corporate Guest Sessions
Entrepreneurial Development Program 
Outbound Learning
Industrial visits
Mentorship Program with Industry Experts
Internship Opportunities
Total Quality Management (TQM)
HR Connect Program

MBA Hybrid
(With Laptop)

495000

550000

45000

45000

TOTAL
FEE

REG 
FEE

145000

145000

95000

145000

85000

90000

25000

25000

Note:

International Boot Camp (Malaysia or Singapore) 4 – 5 Days

International Certification Program
Workshop by leading University experts
International Industrial Visit
International Boot Camp & Orientation Program at Foreign University
Airfare, VISA, University Visit, Industrial Visit, Leisure Trip, Accommodation, Daily Breakfast, Lunch, Dinner, Services of
Professional Tour Guide etc.

Bangalore Campus 

MBA Hybrid
(International Trip + Laptop)

1st
INSTALLMENT
(Within 30 Days of

Admission)

2nd
INSTALLMENT

(Before
Commencement:

Aug 2023)

3rd
INSTALLMENT

(By 10th Jan 2024)

4th
INSTALLMENT

(By 10th June
2024)

5th
INSTALLMENT

(By 10th Jan 2025)

100000

100000

Powered By:

VOGUE
Dr. Kariappa Business School



VALUE ADDED TRAINING PROGRAMS

INTERNATIONAL STUDY TOUR INCLUDES

INTERNATIONAL CERTIFICATION PROGRAMS

University Registration Fee - Rs 10000 (1st Year) , Rs 2500 (2nd Year)
Uniform Fee and Welcome Kit - Rs 8900/- (2 Sets Uniform + 1 Blazer + Welcome Kit)
Fees once paid are neither refundable nor transferable
University related fee like examination fee, convocation fee etc. not included in the tuition fee
International tour: Valid Passports should be submitted within the specified date in order to
confirm the International Orientation. Last date for the same will be notified. 
Students are advised to take a medical insurance before class commencement.

FOR 2023-24
FEE STRUCTURE 

6 Sigma 
Business Analytics
Project Management
Digital Marketing
Advanced Microsoft Excel
Soft Skills
Communication Skills
Pre-Placement Training

Corporate Guest Sessions
Entrepreneurial Development Program 
Outbound Learning
Industrial visits
Mentorship Program with Industry Experts
Internship Opportunities
Total Quality Management (TQM)
HR Connect Program

Note:

New Student Orientation Program 3 - 4 Day  
International Boot Camp 5 – 6 Days

       (MALAYSIA / SINGAPORE / DUBAI) 
International Certification Program
Workshop by leading University experts
International Industrial Visit
International Boot Camp & Orientation Program at Foreign University
Airfare, VISA, University Visit, Industrial Visit, Leisure Trip, Accommodation, Daily Breakfast, Lunch, Dinner, Services of
Professional Tour Guide etc.

Bangalore Campus

Certification in Business & Data Analytics
Microsoft Associate Program
Entrepreneurship & Small Business Certification
Remote Internship from Top IT Companies
Project Management Certification or Technical Certification from Leading Institute.

The MBA + PGPM Offers 5 Globally Recognized Certification in

MBA + PGPM Global
(1 International Tour + Laptop)

 

695000

750000

45000

45000

TOTAL
FEE

REG 
FEE

195000

195000

165000

195000

95000

115000

95000

100000MBA + PGPM Global
(2 International Tour + Laptop)

 

1st
INSTALLMENT
(Within 30 Days of

Admission)

2nd
INSTALLMENT

(Before
Commencement:

Aug 2023)

3rd
INSTALLMENT

(By 10th Jan 2024)

4th
INSTALLMENT

(By 10th June
2024)

5th
INSTALLMENT

(By 10th Jan 2025)

100000

100000

COURSES
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