

# FOR 2023-24

**Bangalore Campus** 

COURSES	TOTAL FEE	REG FEE	1st INSTALLMENT (Within 30 Days of Admission)	2nd INSTALLMENT (Before Commencement: Aug 2023)	3rd INSTALLMENT (By 10th Jan 2024)	4th INSTALLMENT	5th INSTALLMENT (By 10th Jan 2025)
MBA Hybrid (With Laptop)	495000	45000	100000	145000	95000	85000	25000
MBA Hybrid (International Trip + Laptop)	550000	45000	100000	145000	145000	90000	25000

# **VALUE ADDED TRAINING PROGRAMS**

- 6 Sigma
- Business Analytics
- Project Management
- Digital Marketing
- Advanced Microsoft Excel
- Soft Skills
- Communication Skills
- Pre-Placement Training

- Corporate Guest Sessions
- Entrepreneurial Development Program
- Outbound Learning
- Industrial visits
- Mentorship Program with Industry Experts
- Internship Opportunities
- Total Quality Management (TQM)
- HR Connect Program

# **INTERNATIONAL STUDY TOUR INCLUDES**

### International Boot Camp (Malaysia or Singapore) 4 - 5 Days

- International Certification Program
- Workshop by leading University experts
- International Industrial Visit
- International Boot Camp & Orientation Program at Foreign University
- Airfare, VISA, University Visit, Industrial Visit, Leisure Trip, Accommodation, Daily Breakfast, Lunch, Dinner, Services of Professional Tour Guide etc.

### Note:

- University Registration Fee Rs 10000 (1st Year), Rs 2500 (2nd Year)
- Uniform Fee and Welcome Kit Rs 8900/- (2 Sets Uniform + 1 Blazer + Welcome Kit)
- Fees once paid are neither refundable nor transferable
- University related fee like examination fee, convocation fee etc. not included in the tuition fee
- International tour: Valid Passports should be submitted within the specified date in order to confirm the International Orientation. Last date for the same will be notified.
- Students are advised to take a medical insurance before class commencement.

Powered By:





COURSES	TOTAL FEE	REG FEE	1st INSTALLMENT (Within 30 Days of Admission)	2nd INSTALLMENT (Before Commencement: Aug 2023)	3rd INSTALLMENT (By 10th Jan 2024)	4th INSTALLMENT (By 10th June 2024)	5th INSTALLMENT (By 10th Jan 2025)
MBA + PGPM Global (1 International Tour + Laptop)	695000	45000	100000	195000	165000	95000	95000
MBA + PGPM Global (2 International Tour + Laptop)	750000	45000	100000	195000	195000	115000	100000

## INTERNATIONAL CERTIFICATION PROGRAMS

The MBA + PGPM Offers 5 Globally Recognized Certification in

- Certification in Business & Data Analytics
- Microsoft Associate Program
- Entrepreneurship & Small Business Certification
- Remote Internship from Top IT Companies
- Project Management Certification or Technical Certification from Leading Institute.

# **VALUE ADDED TRAINING PROGRAMS**

- 6 Sigma
- Business Analytics
- Project Management
- Digital Marketing
- Advanced Microsoft Excel
- Soft Skills
- Communication Skills
- Pre-Placement Training
- Corporate Guest Sessions
- Entrepreneurial Development Program
- Outbound Learning
- Industrial visits
- Mentorship Program with Industry Experts
- Internship Opportunities
- Total Quality Management (TQM)
- HR Connect Program

### **INTERNATIONAL STUDY TOUR INCLUDES**

- New Student Orientation Program 3 4 Day
- International Boot Camp 5 6 Days (MALAYSIA / SINGAPORE / DUBAI)
  - International Certification Program
  - Workshop by leading University experts
  - International Industrial Visit
  - International Boot Camp & Orientation Program at Foreign University
  - Airfare, VISA, University Visit, Industrial Visit, Leisure Trip, Accommodation, Daily Breakfast, Lunch, Dinner, Services of Professional Tour Guide etc.

### Note:

- University Registration Fee Rs 10000 (1st Year), Rs 2500 (2nd Year)
- Uniform Fee and Welcome Kit Rs 8900/- (2 Sets Uniform + 1 Blazer + Welcome Kit)
- Fees once paid are neither refundable nor transferable
- · University related fee like examination fee, convocation fee etc. not included in the tuition fee
- International tour: Valid Passports should be submitted within the specified date in order to confirm the International Orientation. Last date for the same will be notified.
- Students are advised to take a medical insurance before class commencement.

**Powered By:** 

